MMPC1707 Series
High Current Molded  Power Inductors
FEATURES
 Carbonyl Powder.
 Compact design
 High current，low DCR，high efficiency.
 Frequency range up to 5MHz
A PPLICATIONS

L
G
H
L(mm) G(mm) H(mm)
18.5 12.2 12.5
Note: 1. The above PCB layout reference only.
2. Recommend solder paste thickness at
0.17mm and above.
Electrical Properties:
Part Number
Inductance
(uH) ± 20%
I rms（A） I sat（A） DCR（mΩ）
Typ Typ Typ Max
MMPC1707-R33MT 0.33 70.0 130 0.75 0.90
MMPC1707-R47MT 0.47 62.0 123 0.95 1.03
MMPC1707-R82MT 0.82 53.0 75.0 1.40 1.80
MMPC1707-1R0MT 1.00 52.0 70.0 1.60 2.00
MMPC1707-1R5MT 1.50 47.0 65.0 2.00 2.50
MMPC1707-2R2MT 2.20 43.5 62.0 2.40 2.70
MMPC1707-3R3MT 3.30 28.0 54.0 3.50 3.90
MMPC1707-4R7MT 4.70 25.0 50.0 4.80 5.50
MMPC1707-5R6MT 5.60 21.0 45.0 5.80 7.05
MMPC1707-6R8MT 6.80 19.0 39.0 8.40 9.20
MMPC1707-8R2MT 8.20 18.0 31.0 9.60 10.8
MMPC1707-100MT 10.0 16.5 29.0 11.8 13.0
MMPC1707-150MT 15.0 12.5 27.0 17.8 20.5
MMPC1707-220MT 22.0 12.0 23.0 25.1 26.5
MMPC1707-330MT 33.0 10.7 20.0 38.0 44.0
MMPC1707-470MT 47.0 8.70 16.0 48.0 55.0
MMPC1707-560MT 56.0 7.80 15.0 54.0 62.0
MMPC1707-680MT 68.0 7.00 13.0 68.0 80.0
MMPC1707-820MT 82.0 5.70 12.0 87.0 100
MMPC1707-101MT 100 5.30 12.0 102 118
Note:
1. Test frequency : L/Q: 100KHz /1.0V.
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument : L/Q: HP4284A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320 ,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH16502,Agilent33420A MICRO OHMMETER.